

IN THE COURT OF MR. SATYABRATA PANDA, ADJ-04,
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI

CS NO. 1108 of 2018

BAIDYA NATH YADAV VS. DELHI SIKH GURUDWARA MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
AND ORS.

02.06.2022

Present: Mr. Vikram Saini, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant through VC.
Mr. Indrajeet Singh, proxy counsel for defendant physically present.

At request of ld. counsel for defendant, matter is adjourned.

Put up for framing of issues on 09.06.2022.

(SATYABRATA PANDA)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code- DL01057
PHC/New Delhi/02.06.2022